
ASI - FIELD INSPECTORS
Name Office Phone # Email 

1 Dave Burnham UALA-CMFO (DEN) (303) 342-1222 David.Burnham@faa.gov

2 Jose Carrion ASAA-CMO (SEA)/DEPM (425) 227-1092 Jose.Carrion@faa.gov

3 Phil Caruana IND-FSDO (317) 487-2476 Philip.P.Caruana-jr@faa.gov

4 Vince Cavarretta CALA-CMO (HOU) (281) 461-2476 Vincent.J.Carvarretta@faa.gov

5 Robert Chapman DTW-FSDO (734) 487-7452 Robert.Chapman@faa.gov

6 John Charney NY-FSDO (516) 228-8029 ext 269  John.Charney@faa.gov
7 Gary Christensen ASAA-CMO (SEA) (425) 227-2819 Gary. Christensen@faa.gov
8 Hank Echols Air Tran CMO (MCO) (407) 812-7775 George.H.Echols@faa.gov

9 Jeffrey Gilmer STL-FSDO (314) 890-4811 Jeffrey.Gilmer@faa.gov

10 Leo Hollis ATOS Team 4 (703) 342-9255 Leo.D.Hollis@faa.gov

11 Jim Jansen SJC-FSDO 408-291-7681 ext 131 James.C.Jansen@faa.gov
12 Cynthia Johnson DFW-FSDO (817) 684-6708 Cynthia.A.Johnson@faa.gov
13 Wendy Johnson MSP-FSDO (612) 713-4205 Wendy.Johnson@faa.gov

14 Randall G. Kelley CVG-FSDO (513) 842-9674 Randall.G.Kelley@faa.gov

15 Theodora Kessaris NY-FSDO (DEPM) (516) 228-8029 ext 236  Theodora.Kessaris@faa.gov

16 Chris McHugh AMR-CMO (817) 684-6808 Christopher.McHugh@faa.gov
17 Bruce McIntosh ORD-FSDO (847) 294-7949 Bruce.McIntosh@faa.gov
18 Jorge Mendez FL-CMO-29 (MIA) (305) 463-4258 Jorge.Mendez@faa.gov
19 David Miles FL-CMO-29 (MIA) (305) 463-4252 David.B.Miles@faa.gov
20 Patrick Monahan SDL-FSDO (480) 419-0330 ext 323 Patrick.R.Monahan@faa.gov
21 Stan Pitts ANC-FSDO (907) 271-2033 Stanley.Pitts@faa.gov
22 David Porter ATL-FSDO (404) 305-7194 David.Porter@faa.gov

23 Michael Prather SWA-CMO (DFW) (214) 277-0219 Michael.L.Prather@faa.gov
24 Don Riley Temp Assignment (817) 222-5462 Donald.A.Riley@faa.gov

25 Gordy Rother NWA-CMO (952) 814-4355 Gordon.Rother@faa.gov

26 Jacob Saulsgiver US Airways CMO (412) 262-9034 Jacob.Saulsgiver@faa.gov
27 Sonny Smithwick ATL-CMO (404) 305-7289 Sonny.Smithwick@faa.gov
28 Thomas Spagnoli CALA-CMO (HOU) (218) 461-2483 Thomas.A.Spagnoli@faa.gov

29 Mark Tremmel MKE-FSDO (414) 486-2994 Mark.Tremmel@faa.gov

30 Dale Ziegenhagen DEPM/DFW FSDO (817) 684-6808 Dale.R.Ziegenhagen@faa.gov
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REGIONAL RESOURCES
Name Region/Office Phone # Email 

1 Dennis Mills AFS-HQ/DC HQ (202) 493-4901 Dennis.Mills@faa.gov
2 Stan Pitts AAL-Alaskan RO (907) 271-2033 Stanley.Pitts@faa.gov
3 Jeff Gilmer ACE-Central (314) 890-4811 Jeffrey.Gilmer@faa.gov
4 Theodora Kessaris AEA-Eastern/NY FSDO (516) 228-8029 ext 236 Theodora.Kessaris@faa.gov
5 Gordy Rother AGL-Great Lakes/NWA CMO (952) 814-4355 Gordon.Rother@faa.gov
6 David Maloy AEA-Eastern/CT FSDO (860) 654-1006 David.Maloy@faa.gov
7 TBD ANM-Northwest Mtn/Alaska CMO
8 William L. Bonatti ASO-Southern/ORL FSDO (407) 812-7763 William.Bonatti@faa.gov
9 Harold R. Johnson ASW-Southwest/AMR CMO (817) 684-6928 Harold.Johnson@faa.gov

10 Anderson Davie AWP-Western Pacific/SFO IFO (650) 876-2771 Anderson.Davie@faa.gov
11 James Brown AWP-Western Pacific/SFO IFO (650) 876-2858 James.D.Brown@faa.gov
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